
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 

JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

JORHAT, ASSAM. 785001 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST AND WAITING LIST FOR POST 

GRADUATION IN MATHEMATICS, SESSION 2024-26 

 The following candidates are selected for admission into post-graduate course in the 

Department of Mathematics, J.B. College, Jorhat, 2024. Each candidate will be admitted only 

after proper verification of all relevant documents. 

TOTAL NO. OF SEATS: 20, 

UR: 13, OBC: 03, ST(P):02, ST(H): 01, SC:01 

UR: 13+2 

Sl No. Ack No. Name Percentage 

1 ADMSACK2250254 ANKITA BARUAH 87.7 

2 ADMSACK2249448 BITUPAN MOHAN 87.2 

3 ADMSACK2249298 RAKESH SARMAH 83.40 

4 ADMSACK2249309 HIROK JYOTI BORUAH 81.80 

5 ADMSACK2249997 DRISHTI BORAH 81.7 

6 ADMSACK2249581 ANKUMAN KHANIKOR 81.50 

7 ADMSACK2249956 RUBUL MARAR 81.40 

8 ADMSACK2249760 SOMPRITY DUTTA 80.64 

9 ADMSACK2250282 SILPI SIKHA LAHON 77.70 

10 ADMSACK2249718 RAJ KISHOR NATH 77.63 

11 ADMSACK2250520 IMRAN AHMED 77.20 

12 ADMSACK2249725 AKASH BARUAH 76.80 

13 ADMSACK2249808 DIMPI BORAH 76.80 

14 ADMSACK2250142 ABHINOB TONU KAUSHIK 75.60 

15 ADMSACK2249923 PRIYANSHU PARASHAR 75.1 

 

OBC: 03 

Sl No. Ack No. Name Percentage 

1 ADMSACK2249887 DRISTI BARUAH 76.7 

2 ADMSACK2249764 KOUSHIK KOUSTOV BORUAH 75.90 

3 ADMSACK2249605 DAIJY BORAH 75.60 

 

ST(P): 02 

Sl No. Ack No. Name Percentage 

1 ADMSACK2249243 KRISHNANJOLI PAYENG 75.60 

2 ADMSACK2250111 BHASKOR PEGU 66.2 

 

ST(H): No Applicant 

SC: No Applicant 

 



WAITING LIST 

UR 

Sl No. Ack No. Name Percentage 

1 ADMSACK2249196 ABHIJIT BARMAN 74.40 

2 ADMSACK2250441 BHASKAR JYOTI BHUYAN 74.40 

3 ADMSACK2250226 LUGNA RAJKUMARI 74.20 

4 ADMSACK2249465 SNEHA SARMAH 74.1 

5 ADMSACK2249910 GITASHREE PHUKON 74.06 

6 ADMSACK2250144 JAMINI PHUKON 73.8 

7 ADMSACK2250012 SATYAJIT KALITA 73.7 

8 ADMSACK2249709 TANJIL ARA AHMED 73.4 

9 ADMSACK2250190 SANDIPAN BORDOLOI 72.6 

10 ADMSACK2250328 ARMAN TASKIR 72.50 

11 ADMSACK2249393 NIHA GOGOI 72.50 

12 ADMSACK2249545 IMON BARUAH 72 

13 ADMSACK2250172 PRIYANSHU PALLAV BARUAH 71.9 

14 ADMSACK2249842 SMRITI BORCHETIA 71.1 

15 ADMSACK2249292 ABANTIKA PAUL 71 

16 ADMSACK2249360 GITASHREE PHUKON 70.87 

17 ADMSACK2249432 MUKUL KURMI 70.3 

18 ADMSACK2249677 ANISHA LUNGELI 69.30 

19 ADMSACK2249236 PRITAM BORAH 68.40 

20 ADMSACK2250215 PIYUSH THAKUR 66.4 

21 ADMSACK2250169 BONDON BORDOLOI 65.9 

22 ADMSACK2250521 PUBASHREE PHUKAN 62.50 

23 ADMSACK2250300 TALUNG YEIN 62.10 

24 ADMSACK2249774 NOOR HACHIN RAHMAN 61.4 

 

OBC: 

Sl No. Ack No. Name Percentage 

1 ADMSACK2250441 BHASKAR JYOTI BHUYAN 74.40 

2 ADMSACK2250226 LUGNA RAJKUMARI 74.20 

3 ADMSACK2249910 GITASHREE PHUKON 74.06 

4 ADMSACK2250144 JAMINI PHUKON 73.8 

5 ADMSACK2249393 NIHA GOGOI 72.50 

6 ADMSACK2249545 IMON BARUAH 72 

7 ADMSACK2249842 SMRITI BORCHETIA 71.1 



8 ADMSACK2249292 ABANTIKA PAUL 71 

9 ADMSACK2249360 GITASHREE PHUKON 70.87 

10 ADMSACK2249432 MUKUL KURMI 70.3 

11 ADMSACK2249677 ANISHA LUNGELI 69.30 

12 ADMSACK2250521 PUBASHREE PHUKAN 62.50 

 

ST (P): 

Sl No. Ack No. Name Percentage 

1 ADMSACK2250300 TALUNG YEIN 62.10 

 

Documents not complete: 

Sl No Ack No Name Remarks 

1 ADMSACK2249851 KASTURI BORA CGPA not given 

2 ADMSACK2249699 MEHEBUB HASSAN CGPA not given 

 

                       Sd/
                      HoD,

J.B. College (Autonomous), Jorhat

Dept. of Mathematics,


